
 

CORRIGENDUM – 1
st
 

The last date for submission of the bid document for 

Construction and Supply of two Multi-Purpose Tugs for 

NW-1 & NW-2 is extended from 14th November, 2011 to 

28th November, 2011 upto 15:30 hrs. 

 

Director (MM) 

 


